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Accursio Table by LaCividina | Haute Living

9030 / coffee table cod. 9031 / coffee table cod. 9032 / coffee table cod. 9033 / coffee table cod. 9034 / coffee table cod. 9035 / coffee table cod. 9036 / coffee ... 
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ACCURSIO



Accursio Family



Coffee table



Designer



Antonino Sciortino / 2015



Link



www.read-mo.re/accursio



PRODUCT SHEET



ACCURSIO Dati tecnici ∙ Technical data ∙ Données techniques ∙Technische Angaben



A



A. Acciaio



A. Steel



A. Acier



A. Stahl



Finiture ∙ Finishes ∙ Finitions ∙ Ausfü hrungen



Avorio Ivory Ivoire Elfenbein



Fango Mud Boue Schlamm



Prugna Plum Prune Pfl aume



Laccato bronzo Lacquered bronze Laqué bronze Bronze lackiert



Laccato ottone Lacquered brass Laqué laiton Messing lackiert



Laccato rame Lacquered copper Laqué cuivre Kupfer lackiert



Cioccolato Chocolate Chocolat Schokolade



Nero pece Pitch black Poix noir Pech Schwarz



Tè verde Green tea Thé vert Grü ner Te e



Fiordaliso Cornfl ower Bleuet Kornblume



Note – Notes – Annotation – Anmerkung 
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Mil Coffee Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

PRODUCTION. Via Cividina 176. 33035 Martignacco. Udine Italy. SHOWROOM. Via Lungolavia 1. 33035 Martignacco. Udine Italy. T. + 39 0432 677433.
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Speak Easy Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Speak easy. Small armchair. Family. Fulvio Bulfoni 1996. /. Designer www.read-mo.re/speak_easy. Link. PRODUCT SHEET. SPEAK EASY ...
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Ala Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

cat. super. < cat. super. < cat. super. < cat. super. TREND. SUPERB. UMAMI. DEANS. REMIX 2. CAPTURE. MODA. REVIVE 1. BREEZE FUSION. MOLLY. RIME.
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Status Chair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Su richiesta attacco per connessione elettrica e USB con sovrapprezzo. Electrical connection and USB with upon request upcharge. Sur demande connection ...
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Bennett Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

MOSAIC. TRIANGLE. < cat. maxi. < cat. maxi. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special. _legs. _swivel base. BENNETT. PRODUCT SHEET cod.
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Ala Ottoman by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Pitch black. Poix noir. Pech Schwarz. Finiture in metallo Metal nishes ... A. Flame-retardant undeformable polyurethane foam of different densities. B. Polyester ...
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Status Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Su richiesta attacco per connessione elettrica e USB con sovrapprezzo. Electrical connection and USB with upon request upcharge. Sur demande connection ...
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Bass Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Mecanismo de extensión en aluminio que sólo queda visto cuando la mesa está abierta. Acabados. A: Roble super mate. Roble lacado a poro abierto blanco.










 


[image: alt]





Star Coffee Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

Olivier Gagnere is an artist and French designer, born in 1952. In the eighties, he meets the famous designer Ettore Sottsass and collaborates with the Menphis ...
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Transalpina Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Dark grey. Purple Red. Dark Sand. Siena grey. FR. Table originale extensible dont les pieds restent aux extrémités qu'elle soit ouverte ou fermée. En position ...
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Grass Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

Né à Nantes en 1967, diplômé de l'Ensci en 1992, Patrick Jouin est designer, et sa créativité s'exprime aussi bien dans le design industriel que dans les ...
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Star Coffee Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

collaborates with the Menphis group in Milan. He works with master glassmakers in Murano to create his first works, especialy objects in glass and porcelain.
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Mitis Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Materiales. · Tablero DM E1 (bajo contenido en formaldehido) aplacado en madera de roble o nogal natural con canto en madera maciza de 2 mm. · Patas en ...
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Shika Pedestal Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

A+A Cooren est un studio de design franco-japonais basé à Paris, formé par le couple Aki et Arnaud Cooren. Le studio dessine dans le domaine du luminaire, ...
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Parsifal Table by Riva 1920 | Haute Living 

Finish: base of oil / natural wax of vegetable origin with pine extracts. Tischplatte aus Massivholz mit verleimten Leisten in rechteckiger oder ovaler Form ...
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Maeda Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Textured solid beech wood legs. Finishes. A: Super-matt oak. Open pore white lacquered oak. B: Super-matt walnut. C: Stained oak: Ebony. Dark grey.
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Parsifal Table by Riva 1920 | Haute Living 

ROVERE CON NODI VINTAGE Â· VINTAGE OAK WITH KNOTS Â· EICHE MIT KNOTEN ... CHÃŠNE AVEC NÅ’UDS VINTAGE Â· ROBLE CON NUDOS VINTAGE.
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Parsifal Table by Riva 1920 | Haute Living 

ROVERE CON NODI PIGMENTATO GRIGIO CENERE · ASH GREY PIGMENTED OAK WITH ... Table made entirely of solid wood with glued boards, available in ...
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Altay Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

De 1990 à 1996, elle suit le service développement produits pour De Padova où elle collabore avec Vico. Magistretti. En 1996, elle devient responsable du ...
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Dénia Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

with the warmth of oak or walnut wood in a unique design. Table supported by adjustable feet. ... Ebony. Dark grey. Purple Red. Dark Sand. Siena grey. Finshes ...
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Mitis Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Colección de mesas de aspecto sólido y detalles exquisitos tanto en el tablero como en sus patas ranuradas de tipo caballete. Mesa apoyada sobre pies ...
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Hexa Table Lamp by Le Deun Luminaires | Haute Living 

Table lamp providing direct and indirect light. Power cord with ... FRANCE garantie warranty. 5years ans. Blanc. White. Noir. Black. 0-100%. 4 lb. 2 kg led watts.
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Wrapp by Viccarbe | Haute Living 

25.98". 24.80". 27.17". 25.98". 14.17". 27.17". 18.90". 25.98". 24.80". 27.17". 18.90". 26.77". 31.89". 31.89". 14.17" wenge. Ash cognac matt oak. UPHOLSTERY.
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Oval Table Lamp by Le Deun Lumnaires | Haute Living 

Table lamp providing direct and indirect light. Power cord with dimmer ... Black. 0-100%. 5,5 lb. 2,5 kg led watts. 64. = 60. 704 lumens. 2700°K. IRC 92. 21cm - 8”.
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